Cirrus LED Flush Mount - Universal Driver
C2F Series
Features
A round floating cloud style with a white diffuser. Adjustable output on 14” model.
Ideal use in kitchens, hallways, and anywhere general lighting is needed.
Provides lighting in residential, commercial and hospitality applications.
Fixture mounts to standard junction box (not included).
Construction

T24-JA8 Compliant.
Suitable for use in clothes closets when installed in accordance
with the NEC 410.16 spacing requirements.
2345 N. Ernie Krueger Circle • Waukegan, IL. 60087 • P: 847.249.5970 • F: 847.249.2618 • AFXinc.com                                                    R1/25
DATE
LOCATION
PREPARED
BY
COMMENTS
CATALOG
NUMBER
QUANTITY
FIXTURE TYPE
Ordering Information:
White LED  Adjustable CCT  DIA.    D
C2F11L5AJUDWH 17W  2700K/3000K/3500K/4000K/5000K 11"     3-1/4"
C2F14L5AJUDWH 17W/34W   14"     3-3/8"
C2F14L5AJUDWH-BB 17W/34W   14" 3-3/8"
Lumens
1520
1360/2690
1360/2690
Delivered
2700K/3000K/3500K/4000K/5000K
2700K/3000K/3500K/4000K/5000K
Emergency Back-Up (Optional ‘-BB’) Excludes 11”
• 90 minute run-time
• 7.4V 2500 mAh Lithium Ion Battery
• 8 watts
C2F19L5AJUDWH 34W 19" 3-3/8"2930 2700K/3000K/3500K/4000K/5000K
C2F19L5AJUDWH-BB 34W 19" 3-3/8"2930 2700K/3000K/3500K/4000K/5000K
Warranty
Limited warranty: This fixture is free from defects in materials and
workmanship for a period of 5 years from date of purchase.
Products ordered with battery back-up: